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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL

Greene

Greene

Greene

Ashland  000001

Ashland  000001

Ashland  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

96

6

102

269

21

290

20

1

21

9

4

13

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

93

12

105

489

44

533

Greene

Greene

Greene

Athens  000001

Athens  000001

Athens  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

152

14

166

229

11

240

27

2

29

21

1

22

2

0

2

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

144

11

155

579

39

618

Greene

Greene

Greene

Athens  000002

Athens  000002

Athens  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

80

8

88

211

11

222

28

3

31

20

2

22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

109

13

122

448

37

485

Greene

Greene

Greene

Athens  000003

Athens  000003

Athens  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

308

24

332

380

28

408

51

8

59

22

3

25

1

0

1

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

228

28

256

990

93

1,083

Greene

Greene

Greene

Athens  000004

Athens  000004

Athens  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

120

16

136

302

26

328

49

2

51

23

3

26

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

127

22

149

624

69

693

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000001

Cairo  000001

Cairo  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

148

23

171

268

29

297

38

5

43

32

2

34

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

135

22

157

623

82

705

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000002

Cairo  000002

Cairo  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

146

24

170

297

31

328

40

8

48

34

0

34

1

2

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

174

31

205

693

96

789

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000003

Cairo  000003

Cairo  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

49

10

59

158

11

169

18

0

18

11

4

15

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

121

7

128

360

32

392

Greene Cairo  000004 Active 167 363 40 36 4 1 0 0 0 192 803
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Greene

Greene

Cairo  000004

Cairo  000004

Inactive

Total

29

196

32

395

8

48

2

38

0

4

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

220

99

902

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000005

Cairo  000005

Cairo  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

118

19

137

224

11

235

27

1

28

25

2

27

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

129

8

137

525

41

566

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000006

Cairo  000006

Cairo  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

163

21

184

301

20

321

53

3

56

34

2

36

2

0

2

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

176

16

192

730

63

793

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000007

Cairo  000007

Cairo  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

112

14

126

168

29

197

20

6

26

23

3

26

0

0

0

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

105

20

125

429

73

502

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000001

Catskill  000001

Catskill  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

155

31

186

128

24

152

22

7

29

6

0

6

1

0

1

3

2

5

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

97

17

114

412

82

494

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000002

Catskill  000002

Catskill  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

91

13

104

187

10

197

23

3

26

10

0

10

1

1

2

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

106

9

115

419

37

456

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000003

Catskill  000003

Catskill  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

115

42

157

137

16

153

13

2

15

6

3

9

3

1

4

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

85

19

104

360

84

444

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000004

Catskill  000004

Catskill  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

95

18

113

123

18

141

15

3

18

4

1

5

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

74

12

86

313

52

365

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000005

Catskill  000005

Active

Inactive

137

15

304

19

42

3

6

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

145

20

634

58
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Greene Catskill  000005 Total 152 323 45 7 0 0 0 0 0 165 692

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000006

Catskill  000006

Catskill  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

116

19

135

178

19

197

22

8

30

17

0

17

3

3

6

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

111

21

132

449

70

519

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000007

Catskill  000007

Catskill  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

119

20

139

319

33

352

30

5

35

12

0

12

3

1

4

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

122

21

143

607

80

687

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000008

Catskill  000008

Catskill  000008

Active

Inactive

Total

29

5

34

28

2

30

5

0

5

2

1

3

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

0

28

94

8

102

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000009

Catskill  000009

Catskill  000009

Active

Inactive

Total

186

21

207

265

22

287

33

6

39

26

0

26

3

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

209

27

236

724

76

800

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000010

Catskill  000010

Catskill  000010

Active

Inactive

Total

193

27

220

375

39

414

37

4

41

17

3

20

3

0

3

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

237

35

272

864

109

973

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000011

Catskill  000011

Catskill  000011

Active

Inactive

Total

149

16

165

364

25

389

33

2

35

8

2

10

5

0

5

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

161

17

178

722

62

784

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000012

Catskill  000012

Catskill  000012

Active

Inactive

Total

59

12

71

121

11

132

15

1

16

12

2

14

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

76

14

90

287

40

327

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000013

Catskill  000013

Catskill  000013

Active

Inactive

Total

99

10

109

171

9

180

25

0

25

7

2

9

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

85

8

93

389

29

418
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Greene Catskill  000014 Active 86 117 15 6 2 2 0 0 0 96 324

Greene Catskill  000014 Inactive 16 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 34

Greene Catskill  000014 Total 102 130 15 6 2 3 0 0 0 100 358

Greene Coxsackie  000001 Active 229 362 58 14 1 0 0 0 0 241 905

Greene Coxsackie  000001 Inactive 27 22 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 27 90

Greene Coxsackie  000001 Total 256 384 70 16 1 0 0 0 0 268 995

Greene Coxsackie  000002 Active 138 207 33 5 1 2 0 0 0 150 536

Greene Coxsackie  000002 Inactive 15 28 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 24 76

Greene Coxsackie  000002 Total 153 235 38 8 2 2 0 0 0 174 612

Greene Coxsackie  000003 Active 69 154 20 3 4 0 0 0 0 104 354

Greene Coxsackie  000003 Inactive 10 18 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 14 47

Greene Coxsackie  000003 Total 79 172 22 4 6 0 0 0 0 118 401

Greene Coxsackie  000004 Active 155 476 41 32 2 7 0 0 0 227 940

Greene Coxsackie  000004 Inactive 18 39 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 27 91

Greene Coxsackie  000004 Total 173 515 46 34 2 7 0 0 0 254 1,031

Greene Coxsackie  000005 Active 86 156 21 3 2 0 0 0 0 106 374

Greene Coxsackie  000005 Inactive 7 15 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 13 38

Greene Coxsackie  000005 Total 93 171 23 3 3 0 0 0 0 119 412

Greene Coxsackie  000006 Active 188 279 35 15 5 0 0 0 0 199 721

Greene Coxsackie  000006 Inactive 17 38 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 22 83

Greene Coxsackie  000006 Total 205 317 39 16 6 0 0 0 0 221 804

Greene Durham  000001 Active 223 377 55 5 3 1 0 0 0 168 832

Greene Durham  000001 Inactive 25 32 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 28 93

Greene Durham  000001 Total 248 409 62 6 3 1 0 0 0 196 925



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2010

Greene County

Page 5 of 7
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Greene

Greene

Greene

Durham  000002

Durham  000002

Durham  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

220

26

246

401

44

445

42

10

52

29

3

32

2

1

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

217

40

257

912

124

1,036

Greene

Greene

Greene

Greenville  000001

Greenville  000001

Greenville  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

188

19

207

362

29

391

48

7

55

31

0

31

4

0

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

272

31

303

908

86

994

Greene

Greene

Greene

Greenville  000002

Greenville  000002

Greenville  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

133

18

151

312

23

335

54

8

62

13

1

14

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

167

19

186

683

69

752

Greene

Greene

Greene

Greenville  000003

Greenville  000003

Greenville  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

202

16

218

325

24

349

53

3

56

25

2

27

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

188

25

213

798

70

868

Greene

Greene

Greene

Halcott  000001

Halcott  000001

Halcott  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

73

3

76

71

3

74

6

0

6

5

0

5

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

3

31

186

9

195

Greene

Greene

Greene

Hunter  000001

Hunter  000001

Hunter  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

228

33

261

122

20

142

23

4

27

12

2

14

1

1

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

167

32

199

555

92

647

Greene

Greene

Greene

Hunter  000002

Hunter  000002

Hunter  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

178

25

203

210

29

239

46

9

55

10

1

11

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

136

37

173

584

101

685

Greene

Greene

Greene

Hunter  000003

Hunter  000003

Hunter  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

113

9

122

161

9

170

29

4

33

11

1

12

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

91

11

102

408

34

442

Greene Hunter  000004 Active 103 126 13 7 0 2 0 0 0 91 342
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Greene

Greene

Hunter  000004

Hunter  000004

Inactive

Total

21

124

32

158

8

21

0

7

0

0

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

105

76

418

Greene

Greene

Greene

Jewett  000001

Jewett  000001

Jewett  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

190

21

211

252

20

272

27

4

31

12

2

14

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

140

19

159

624

66

690

Greene

Greene

Greene

Lexington  000001

Lexington  000001

Lexington  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

145

13

158

129

9

138

15

1

16

18

0

18

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

82

8

90

389

31

420

Greene

Greene

Greene

Lexington  000002

Lexington  000002

Lexington  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

84

7

91

69

4

73

4

2

6

10

1

11

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

64

9

73

232

23

255

Greene

Greene

Greene

New Baltimore  000001

New Baltimore  000001

New Baltimore  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

161

19

180

238

10

248

27

7

34

26

0

26

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200

16

216

657

52

709

Greene

Greene

Greene

New Baltimore  000002

New Baltimore  000002

New Baltimore  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

89

12

101

190

16

206

40

3

43

9

1

10

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

173

14

187

503

46

549

Greene

Greene

Greene

New Baltimore  000003

New Baltimore  000003

New Baltimore  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

148

18

166

216

21

237

45

1

46

15

2

17

5

0

5

5

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

195

9

204

629

51

680

Greene

Greene

Greene

New Baltimore  000004

New Baltimore  000004

New Baltimore  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

63

2

65

156

4

160

22

1

23

7

0

7

2

1

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

130

7

137

381

15

396

Greene

Greene

Prattsville  000001

Prattsville  000001

Active

Inactive

96

4

216

24

22

2

10

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

72

10

418

40
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Greene Prattsville  000001 Total 100 240 24 10 2 0 0 0 0 82 458

Greene Windham  000001 Active 147 347 29 14 2 0 0 0 0 137 676

Greene Windham  000001 Inactive 20 36 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 21 83

Greene Windham  000001 Total 167 383 32 15 2 2 0 0 0 158 759

Greene Windham  000002 Active 83 274 15 6 0 0 0 0 0 79 457

Greene Windham  000002 Inactive 17 31 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 59

Greene Windham  000002 Total 100 305 17 7 0 0 0 0 0 87 516

Greene  County Total Active 7,020 12,175 1,564 776 102 68 1 0 0 7,189 28,895

Greene  County Total Inactive 895 1,100 207 71 17 13 1 0 0 930 3,234

Greene  County Total Total 7,915 13,275 1,771 847 119 81 2 0 0 8,119 32,129


